

Faculty Development Program On **Innovative Teaching and Learning Pedagogy**



Sponsored By



Organized By



Research and Journal Committee and IOAC. St. Paul Institute of **Professional Studies**









This is to Certify that Prof./Dr./Mr./Ms./Mrs.

MISS. RAJESHWARI SHIVAJI KAMATE

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, KISAN VEER MAHAVIDYALAYA WAI

Participated in the Faculty Development Program On "Innovative Teaching and Learning Pedagogy" Jointly Organised by Research and Journal Committee and IQAC, St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies Indore (M.P.), Research Foundation of India & RFI-CARE from 01-08 April 2023.

Director, St. Paul Institute of Professional Studies - Indore

Dr. Sr. Alice Thomas Principal, St. Paul Institute of

Professional Studies - Indore

National Coordinator

Research Foundation of India

Chief Managing Director Research Foundation of India Chairman & CEO

Research Foundation of India